
Schedule of Field Meetings 2026 
 

March 1 Sun Suffolk Bungay 

March 18-25 Wed - Wed Menorca  

March 31 Tues London Cannizaro Park 

April 15-22 Wed - Wed Menorca  

May 9 Sat Merseyside Croxteth Country Pk 

May 10 Sun Gloucs Minchinhampton Cm 

May 13-20 Wed - Wed Menorca  

May 20,21 Wed/Thurs N. Wales Cwm Idwal 

June 6 Sat Cumbria Arnside 

June 8-10 Mon - Wed Durham Teesdale 

June 11 Thurs Merseyside Crosby 

June 13 Sat Merseyside Crosby 

June 13 Sat Kent Sandwich Bay 

June 14 Sun Kent Ranscombe Farm 

June 17 Wed Sussex Cissbury Ring 

June 25,26 Thurs/Fri Yorkshire Harrogate  

June 27 Sat Merseyside Everton 

June/July 28,29,30,1,2 Sun - Thur Switzerland Engadine 

July 3,4,5 Fri - Sun Cumbria Allonby, Workington 

July 7 Tues Cumbria Sandscale Haws  

July 8 Wed Derbyshire Lathkill Dale 

July 15 Wed Oxfordshire Cholsey Marsh 

July 18 Sat London Thames Path 

July 25,26 Sat/Sun Somerset Exmoor 

Aug 10 Mon Surrey Staines Moor 

Aug 13 Thurs Bedfordshire Sundon Chalk Quarry 

Aug 14 Fri Warwickshire Leamington Spa 

Aug 19,20 Wed/Thurs Powys,Wales Brecon Beacons 

Sept 5,6 Sat/Sun AGM Hayling Island 

Sept 19,20 Sat/Sun Cardiganshire Aberystwyth 

Oct 25 Sun Suffolk Bungay 

Oct 31 Sat Merseyside Pex Hill Country Pk 

 
 

 


